
27th December 2024  DSCL\Regulations 39(3)\2024 

The Asst. General Manager  
BSE Limited, 
Dept. of Corporate Services, 
First Floor 25, P J Towers,  
DalalStreet, Fort,  
Mumbai 400 001.  

The Vice President  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 
 5th Floor Plot No.C/L Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East), 
Mumbai - 400 051  

Dear Sir, 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBl (LODR) Regulations, Loss of Share 
Certificates  -  Script Code: BSE - 526921, NSE – 21STCENMGM  

In Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned share 
certificates have been reported to be lost. We request you to take note of the same on record.  

S.No Name of
the Share Holder 

Folio 
No 

No of 
Shares 

Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive Nos Date of 
Intimation 
received by the 
Company/RTA 

1 SHIRIN F 
 PAVRI 

0018677 100 

100 

76853 

77082 

7535201-
7535300 
7558101- 
7558200 

26TH 
DECEMBER 
2024 

Yours faithfully  
For Twentyfirst Century Management Services Limited 

Authorised Signatory 
Encl: Communication from Link Intime India Pvt Limited 






