

## TWENTYFIRST CENTURY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: G-3, Old No.28A, New No.67, Eldams Road, Alwarpet, Chennai - 600018.

Website: www.tcms.bz, E-mail: investors@tcms.bz, Tel.: 044-24330006, Fax: 044-24328252

CIN: L74210TN1986PLC012791

27<sup>th</sup> December 2024

DSCL\Regulations 39(3)\2024

The Asst. General Manager	The Vice President
BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Dept. of Corporate Services,	Exchange Plaza,
First Floor 25, P J Towers,	5th Floor Plot No.C/L Bandra Kurla Complex
DalalStreet, Fort,	Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400 001.	<u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, Loss of Share Certificates - Script Code: BSE - 526921, NSE - 21STCENMGM</u>

In Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned share certificates have been reported to be lost. We request you to take note of the same on record.

S.No	Name of	Folio	No of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos	Date of
	the Share Holder	No	Shares	Number		Intimation
						received by the
						Company/RTA
1	SHIRIN F	0018677	100	76853	7535201-	26 <sup>TH</sup>
	PAVRI				7535300	DECEMBER
			100	77082	7558101-	2024
					7558200	

Yours faithfully

For Twentyfirst Century Management Services Limited

**Authorised Signatory** 

Encl: Communication from Link Intime India Pvt Limited

## SHIRIN F. PAVRI

29, SETHNA BUILDING, 151 FLOOR, NOWROJI SETH STREET, THAKURDWAR, MUMBAI- 400 002. Tel: 9821027333 | Email Id: pavri101@hotmail.com

16th December, 2024

To Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. C-101, Embassy 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai - 400 083

Dear Sir/Madam,

Unit: 21" Century Management Services Limited

Folio number-0018677

Subject: Loss of share certificates of 21st Century Management Services Limited and request for procedure for application for Duplicate share certificates.

i am holding 200 shares of 21<sup>st</sup> Century Management Services Limited under ledger folio number- 0018677. The said physical shares are lost and I would request you to issue duplicate share certificates to me. Along with this request letter, I am attaching the documents as required by you and listed below:

- 1) Form ISR1
- 2) Form ISR2 with original cancelled cheque
- 3) Form SH13
- 4) Self-attested Aadhar card
- 5) Self-attested PAN card

I would request you to process my case urgently as I am a senior citizen and to please provide details and necessary documents required for the application for issue of duplicate certificates at the earliest to me.

Thank you,

Regards,

SHOVA.

Shirin F. Pavri



